'Gmgnm;hhmtomrﬁafﬂe%uws

Congratulations lo the $20 Benefit Raffle Winners.
The drawing was held Wednesday, May 28, 2025.

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place
11th Place
12th Place
13th Place
14th Place
15th Place
16th Place
17th Place
18th Place
19th Place
20th Place
21st Place
22nd Place
23rd Place
24th Place

$1,000.00
750.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

R 2 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Rhonda Hannemann
Paulette Lemanski
David Lemanski
Sam Fischer
Dennis Halvorsen
Rachel Mroczenski
Mike Rudolph
Jeff Fiess

Kelly Kramer
John Koepp
James Urmanski
Noah Werner

Tod Kittel

Kole Ferge

Dennis HalvorsenSr
Logan Stahnke
Kendra Krause
John Wirkus
Duane Passehl
Mike Dorsey
Jackie Lemmer
Kelly VanDerLeest
Craig Nielsen
Malina Brown



Gorgratulations to our flafle Wiiners

25th Place 50.00 Mary Haigh

$
26th Place $ 50.00 Dale Gajewski
27th Place $ 50.00 Carol Ashbeck
28th Place $ 50.00 Lisa Schilling
29th Place $ 50.00 Laura Lemmer



