## Congratulations to our Raffle Winners

## Congratulations to the \$20 Benefit Raffle Winners. The drawing was held Wednesday, May 28, 2025.

1st Place	<b>\$</b> 1	00.000	Rhonda Hannemann
2nd Place	\$	750.00	Paulette Lemanski
3rd Place	\$	500.00	David Lemanski
4th Place	\$	500.00	Sam Fischer
5th Place	\$	250.00	Dennis Halvorsen
6th Place	\$	250.00	Rachel Mroczenski
7th Place	\$	200.00	Mike Rudolph
8th Place	\$	200.00	Jeff Fiess
9th Place	\$	100.00	Kelly Kramer
10th Place	\$	100.00	John Koepp
11th Place	\$	100.00	James Urmanski
12th Place	\$	100.00	Noah Werner
13th Place	\$	100.00	Tod Kittel
14th Place	\$	100.00	Kole Ferge
15th Place	\$	50.00	Dennis HalvorsenSr
16th Place	\$	50.00	Logan Stahnke
17th Place	\$	50.00	Kendra Krause
18th Place	\$	50.00	John Wirkus
19th Place	\$	50.00	Duane Passehl
20th Place	\$	50.00	Mike Dorsey
21st Place	\$	50.00	Jackie Lemmer
22nd Place	\$	50.00	Kelly VanDerLeest
23rd Place	\$	50.00	Craig Nielsen
24th Place	\$	50.00	Malina Brown

## Congratulations to our Raffle Winners

25th Place	\$ 50.00	Mary Haigh
26th Place	\$ 50.00	Dale Gajewski
27th Place	\$ 50.00	Carol Ashbeck
28th Place	\$ 50.00	Lisa Schilling
29th Place	\$ 50.00	Laura Lemmer